Tentative Seniority list of Field Supervisor/equivelant categories as stood on 01.04.2017

s

o]

3. NAME QUA G.C.EB. D.O. B.O. b.C. RESI. TRNG,
WO ENT. IN PROMP RET. RVK,
SER. TQ PRT.
POST/GRD.
DESIGNATION FIELD SUPERVISCR JANMU 5200-20200+1800C
Kialid Mansoor. Matric 049-01-1884  01-07-1863 §--04-20C4  31-12-2C25  Wandi Depit
"18-C7-2014
Vi Bashir Ahmed Mali U/Matric. 27-06-1681  01-04-"8%4 £--04-2004  30-06-2C2°  Trigam,Kishtwar. Cept
*18-07-2014
3 Charan Dass. Matric 14-05-1971  01-01-1687 "15-09-2007  37-08-203" Kcotah,Hirnagar. Dept!

*18-07-2014

Rashpal Chand 9th 01-04-1970  01-03-7984 15-09-2C007  31-12-202%  Ghomansan.Jmu. Deptt
*18-07-2014

Furan Chand. gth 07-04-1663  01-03-16%0 15-08-2007  30-04-2023  Ghomansan,Jmu. Dert
1 g-07-2014

Gh.Qadir Wani {RBA, Middle. “3-01-1869  18-03-16%" 27-08-2007 31-04-202¢  Marwgh,Kishtwar, Dept
"18-07-2014

Mohinder Pal (GSC? H.S-1F (NM) 04-07-1869  01-04-1984 21.09-2007  30-C68-2029  Bishnah Jammu  Depnt
*1§-07-2014 '

Romesh Singh il Middle. 29-08-1866 01-04-"G¢< 27-08-2007 31-08-2028 Kharotg, Kathua. Dept
*18-07-2014

Mohd.Shabir Middle “8-05-1971  01-04-1684 21092007 31-05-20%%  Gangrah,Udh. Denw
*21-07-2014

Madan Lal Matric. 20-CE-1973  01-04-18%4 2°-09-20CG7 30-05-2025%  Beadgal Akhnoor  Cpiv /Deptt
29.10.2015

Romesh Singh-li Matric. 18-03-1964 01-04-198<4 21-09-2007 31-03-2024  Pattangarh,Udh.  Derctt oot
25.10.2015

Zahcor Ahmed Sheikh Middle. 01-04-1974 01-C8-1G82 27-11-2009 31-03-2034  Kishtwar. Degtt.
29.10.2015

Mukhtar Singh. Middle. 18-10-1972  01-04-1684 27-11-2009 31-13-2032  Jammu. . Depti
29.10.2015

Swaran Lal  (S/C) Midcdle 05-01-1869 01-04-1984 27-11-2009 31-01-2029 Chatta Gujran Jmu Deptl!
29.10.2015

Rattan Singh (RBA) Matric. £5-08-1968 01-04-1984 27-11-2009 31-08-2028 Thanpal Reasi. Depiti.
29.10.2015

Nazir Hussain (ST) UiMatric. 20-01-1984  01-C4-1884 27-11-2008  31-071-2024  Leeran. Deptti
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Vitgy Kumar.
Ashor Kumar (S/C)-|

Nawvy Famar

M wesbhar (s

A e n"]ﬂh
Scr Lusie)
Ku'zeshan Singh
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St Singh.
Meha Yusuf (8T)
Tiratn S.ngh (RBA)
Sher Sirgh (S/C)
Gefur Ahmed (8T)
Marzcor Ahmed Mir
(OSC)

Ashtesh Khajuria

Balbrr Singh 1 (ALC)

Mehmoog Kasana (ST)

Nek Chand (8/C)

Gh Nabi Shan (RBA)

Matric

WVatric

Matric.

]

O

02-02-1965

20-02-1468

01-11-1875

04-CB-1973

06-09-1569

19-03-1870

G7-04-79904

£%-04-1994

01-04-1994

01-04-19584

$1-04-1997

$71-04-2000

C1-04-1984

C4-04-1994

G1-04-1994

01-04-1985

01-10-1994

01-04-1995

07-04-1994

01-01-1595

01-04-1894

27-17-200¢

15-12-2C08

16-12-2008

15-12-20C8

16-12-2009

28-02-2025

28-02-2026

30-06-2017

37-08-2030

31-03-2032

5/31/2032

30-11-2023

30-04-2030

30-04-2029

31-05-2035

30-04-2026

31-12-2036

31-03-2028

30-11-2035

31-10-2035 7

30-06-2033

28-02-2029

31-03-2030

Banote RS Purg

Gidder Ga.an

Kishtwar

Tikri Uerampur

Jammu

Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Deptt].

Optv./Deptt

Sainik Colony Jamr Depttl.

Decl.Bil.zwar
Thanpa! Reas!
Surrankcie
Kishtwar

Beia Bagerwah,
Ragura Jm
Baia Bacerwah,
Jandi. Kuz

Khour.Axbknoor

Gujjarﬂagar_Jmu.‘

Pochha Kishtwar

ITI Mecharic
Depttl.

Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Opt./Ceptt!
Depttl.
Opt./Deptt)
Deptti.
Optv./Depttl
Depttl.

Cepttl.

Marwah. Kishtwar. QOpt./Deptl.
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Ashok Kumar-ii {5iC) Middle 23-01-1973  04-04-768hH 15-12-2008  31-07-2032  Ghomansan. Cepttl

Ab Rashid Maiw {RBA) Matric 08-04-1970  ©1-01-7%85 15-12-2008  30-04-203C  Kishtwar. Ogt

Hans Raj. {S/C} Middle 10-12-1870 01-04-"€85 20-08-2011  31-"2-2030 R.S.Poradmu. Ceptt
Upender Nath B.Com. 17-03-1860 01-04-71624 28-08-2011  31-03-282C  Jammu O [Oenttl
Funjab Singh Matric. 12-10-1867  01-04-7¢84 29-08-2011 30162027 Samba Cruw./Cepttl
Gh.Rasooci Va i« UiMatric 10-06-1864 01-04-7C84 »29-08-2011 3C-06-2024  Chatroo, Kishtwar. Deptl
(RBA)

Javer Hussan Middle 04-06-1868 C1-C4.7¢84 29-08-2011  30-08-202¢  Dadach, cepttl
Surgj Singh. Middle. 24041868 (7047084 20-08-2011 0 37-01-0028 Udhampur, s icisan
Manohar La U/Matric 08-11-1975  07-04-7¢Lh 28-08-2011 30110038 Hiranagar. Sepi.

Duni Chand Sraa Middle. 13-03-1863  01-04-1¢84 26-08-2011  31-03-2023  Leedar Kishtwar  Centi
(RBA)

Om Prakash Middle 25-11-18683 01-C1-"¢88 28-08-2011 30-771-70C23  Baderwah. Depil,
Magbool Hussa » Srekn Matric 03-06-1964 07-C4-"CE5 28-08-2011  3C-02-0024  Kishiwar, CpuiCepttl.
(RBA)

Bansi Lal Middle. 27-02-1870 07-C3-"%58 28-08-2011  28-0Z2-003C0  Ari Mehndar. Ceptt
Chain Singh UMatric 24-10-1972  0-04-7686 28-08-2011  34-10-2032  Balal Reast Deptt!
Nasser Ahmed Khan Matric 05-07-1978  15-03-7%E7 29-08-2011  31-07-2C38  Banthal Cpt.

(RBA) | ’

Mandeep Singh Matric. 14-04-1971  C7-04-1884 24-08-2012  30-04-2C831  Jammu. - Optv./Depttl
Vijay Kumar 10+2 {Arts) 31-03-1973  01-04-1884 24-08-2012  28-02-2033  Allah, Bishnah Cpotv./Deptii
Ishtak Ahmed {ET) Widdle 25-06-1978 07-04-1959 24-08-2012  30-08-2038 Kanjali Reas! Deptt.

Babu Ram(&/C) Middie 15-10-1971  01-C4-1086 24-08-2012  31-10-2031  Haripora,RS Pura Deptt!



I

N

h
o

n

o

93]
r

#

9]

92}
I

Guiam Abass Mir.
Ratan Pal

Dauat Ram

~oshan Lal.

Avan Khan (RBA)
Gurcharan Singh

=z Kumar.

14438ih Singh

awan Kumar.

~*zai Hussain (ST)
Fartap Singh (RBA}
T Parkash (S/C)
Wirender Kumar
Seshi Kumar

Ehafiqg Ahmed (RBA)
Aodut Hamid (RBA)

NMohd.Shafi (RBA)

Ghr.Nabi Tragwal (RBA)

01-04-1994
01-02-1991
01-01-1991
01-04-1995
01-04-1896
01-04-1685
01-04-1986
01-04-1857
04-12-1986
01-01-19986
01-04-1956
01-04-1997
01-04-19986
01-04-1996
Hr Sec Il (N.M) 04-01-1997
01-07-1997
01-07-1697

01-04-1559

2L-DRZ0Z

24-38-2012

24-08-2012

24-C8-2012

24-08-2012

30-08-2028

28-02-2020

31-01-2030

28-02-202"

30-09-2033

30-04-2035

30-09-2038

30-11-2627

31-08-2036

31-01-2032

30-04-2033

31-03-2033

30-04-2G35

31-03-2027

31-12-2029

31-09-2032

31-01-2035

28-02-2030

Ksntwar
Kordanu.Raj.
Bzigita.Jmu
Drar Road, Udh.

Ean: Kathua.

R.S.Pora, Jammu.

Bz rbajalte, Jmu.
Kaih.a
Eascr Kathua.

Narwai Jmu

Baderwah.
L.owang.Bani.
Mchar (Reasi)
Gulabgarh,

Geol. Ramban

Depttl
Deptii
Deptt!
Deptti fopt
Optv/ Dept
Optv./Depit
Optv./Depty
Cpt/ Dept
LCepit!
Deptti
Deptl
Depttl
Optv./Deptl
Depti
Deptti.
Deptt!
Deptil.

Deptil /opt.
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Mushag A-med-|
Ceepax Sngn
Mohd Asarm (ST)

Mushtag A-ed-l

Samir Ahrmes Ran

Shabir Ab™e2 gccCaste)

Charrar _a!

Mohd Sha® Tartrey

*8.No ftci

Middle

Marte

Matrc

UiMatro

Matrc

Matr ¢

B.A

Midd'e

18-04-1976

06-05-1971

02-03-1875

08-02-1973

19-08-1975

09-05-1¢62

10-04-19&8

12-12-1877

£7-04-1999

C"-C&-1987

£-C4-2001

C7-01-7988

C"-04-1985

£"-04-79%6

£"-04-1086

24-08-2012

29-08-2G12

14-09-2C12

18-11-2012

13-02-2013

05.07.20°86

05.07.2078

05.07.2076

A working as Incharge Sop uty Inspector in their own pry and grade.

Loran,Pcenck
Gur, Sal Sambe
Mahore {Reas}
Neel Bamha!
Dalpatan Jru
Rajouri

Dhar Road, Udh

Doda.

Depttl.
Optv /Deptt
Oty

Deptt!
Optv./Deptt
Gpt

Optv.

Deptth.



